University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE Selected Health Care Professional Technical Pay
Payscale Table BV - Effective 07/01/2025

S/yr

S/hr

3

S/yr

S/hr

4

S/yr

S/hr

5 $3,599
S/yr $43,188
$/hr $20.76
6 $3,633
S/yr $43,596
$/hr $20.96
7 $3,675
S/yr $44,100
$/hr $21.20
8 $3,599  $3,705
$/yr $43,188 $44,460
$/hr $20.76  $21.38
9 $3,633  $3,746
$/yr $43,596 $44,952
$/hr $20.96  $21.61
10 $3,675  $3,779
$/yr $44,100 $45,348
$/hr $21.20 $21.80
11 $3,599 $3,705  $3,821
S/yr $43,188 $44,460 $45,852
$/hr $20.76  $21.38  $22.04
12 $3,633  $3,746  $3,857
$/yr $43,596 $44,952 $46,284
$/hr $20.96 $21.61  $22.25
13 $3,675 $3,779  $3,896
$/yr $44,100 $45,348 $46,752
$/hr $21.20 $21.80 $22.48

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

$3,599
$43,188
$20.76
$3,633
$43,596
$20.96
$3,675
$44,100
$21.20
$3,705
$44,460
$21.38
$3,746
$44,952
$21.61
$3,779
$45,348
$21.80
$3,821
$45,852
$22.04
$3,857
$46,284
$22.25
$3,896
$46,752
$22.48
$3,936
$47,232
$22.71
$3,975
$47,700
$22.93
$4,013
$48,156
$23.15

<----STEP ----> CEGP Steps
G H | J K L M N (o) P Q R S T
$3,633 $3,746  $3,779  $3,821  S$3,857 $3,896  S$3,975 $4,013  S$4,057 $4,096 54,219  $4,350 | $4,477  $4,613
$43,596 $44,952 $45,348 $45,852 546,284 $46,752 S47,700 $48,156 548,684 $49,152 $50,628 $52,200 | $53,724 $55,356
$20.96 $21.61 $21.80 $22.04 S$22.25 $22.48 S$22.93 $23.15 S$23.41 $23.63 S24.34  $25.10 | $25.83 $26.61
83,675 $3,779 53,821 53,857 83,896 53,936 54,013  S$4,057 $4,096 54,138  $4,259  $4,390 | $4,522 54,662
$44,100 $45,348 $45,852 546,284 $46,752 $47,232 548,156 548,684 $49,152 $49,656 $51,108 $52,680 | $54,264 $55,944
$21.20 $21.80 $22.04 S$22.25 $22.48 $22.71 $23.15 S$23.41 S$23.63 $23.87 S24.57 $25.33 | $26.09  $26.90
$3,705  $3,821  $3,857 $3,896  $3,936  $3,975 S$4,057 $4,096 S$4,138  $4,175 S$4,305 $4,433 | $4,569  $4,708
$44,460 $45,852 $46,284 $46,752 S47,232 $47,700 S48,684 $49,152 $49,656 $50,100 $51,660 $53,196 | $54,828 $56,496
$21.38  $22.04 $22.25 $22.48 S$22.71 $2293 S$23.41 $23.63 $23.87 $24.09 S24.84 $25.58 | $26.36  $27.16
$3,746  $3,857 S$3,896 53,936 S$3,975 $4,013 S$4,096 $4,138 S$4,175 $4,219 S$4,350 $4,477 | $4,613  $4,754
$44,952 $46,284 S46,752 $47,232 S47,700 $48,156 $49,152 $49,656 $50,100 $50,628 $52,200 $53,724 | $55,356 $57,048
$21.61 $22.25 $22.48 $22.71 S$22.93 $23.15 S$23.63 $23.87 S24.09 $24.34 $25.10 $25.83 | $26.61  $27.43
$3,779 $3,896  $3,936  $3,975 S$4,013  $4,057 54,138  $4,175  S$4,219  $4,259  $4,390 $4,522 | $4,662  $4,803
$45,348 $46,752 S$47,232 $47,700 S$48,156 $48,684 $49,656 $50,100 $50,628 $51,108 $52,680 $54,264 | $55,944 $57,636
$21.80 $22.48 S$22.71 $22.93 S$23.15 $23.41 S$23.87 $24.09 S24.34 $24.57 $25.33  $26.09 | $26.90 $27.71
$3,821 $3,936 $3,975 S$4,013 $4,057 $4,096 $4,175 S$4,219 $4,259  $4,305 $4,433  S$4,569 | $4,708  $4,849
$45,852 $47,232 $47,700 $48,156 $48,684 $49,152 $50,100 $50,628 $51,108 $51,660 $53,196 $54,828 | $56,496 $58,188
$22.04 $22.71 $22.93 S$23.15 $23.41 $23.63 $24.09 S24.34 $2457 $24.84  $25.58 $26.36 | S$27.16  $27.98
$3,857 $3,975 $4,013  S$4,057 $4,096 $4,138  $4,219  S$4,259  $4,305 $4,350 $4,477  S$4,613 | S4,754  $4,899
$46,284 $47,700 $48,156 $48,684 $49,152 $49,656 $50,628 $51,108 $51,660 $52,200 $53,724 $55,356 | $57,048 $58,788
$22.25 $22.93 $23.15 S$23.41 $23.63 $23.87 $24.34 S24.57 $24.84 $25.10 $25.83  $26.61 | S$27.43  $28.26
$3,896 $4,013  $4,057 S$4,096 $4,138 $4,175 $4,259  S$4,305 $4,350 $4,390 54,522  $4,662 | S4,803  $4,946
$46,752 $48,156 $48,684 $49,152 $49,656 $50,100 $51,108 $51,660 $52,200 $52,680 $54,264 $55,944 | $57,636 $59,352
$22.48 $23.15 $23.41 $23.63 $23.87 $24.09 S24.57 S$24.84 $25.10 $25.33 $26.09 $26.90 | $27.71  $28.53
$3,936  $4,057 54,096 $4,138 $4,175 $4,219 54,305 $4,350 $4,390 $4,433  S4,569  $4,708 | $4,849  $4,993
$47,232 $48,684 $49,152 $49,656 $50,100 $50,628 $51,660 $52,200 $52,680 $53,196 $54,828 $56,496 | $58,188 $59,916
$22.71 $23.41 $23.63 $23.87 $24.09 $24.34 S24.84 $25.10 $25.33  $25.58 S$26.36 $27.16 | $27.98  $28.81
83,975 $4,096 $4,138 S$4,175 $4,219  $4,259 54,350 $4,390 $4,433  $4,477 54,613  S4,754 | S4,899  $5,047
$47,700 $49,152 $49,656 $50,100 $50,628 $51,108 $52,200 $52,680 $53,196 $53,724 $55,356 $57,048 | $58,788 $60,564
$22.93 $23.63 $23.87 S$24.09 $2434 $24.57 S$25.10 $25.33  $25.58 $25.83  S26.61 $27.43 | $28.26  $29.12
$4,013 $4,138 $4,175 S$4,219  $4,259  $4,305 $4,390 $4,433  $4,477  $4,522  S4,662  $4,803 | $4,946  $5,095
$48,156 $49,656 $50,100 $50,628 $51,108 $51,660 $52,680 $53,196 $53,724 $54,264 $55,944 $57,636 | $59,352 $61,140
§23.15 $23.87 $24.09 S24.34 82457 $24.84  $25.33  $25.58 $25.83  $26.09 $26.90 $27.71 | $28.53  $29.39
$4,057 $4,175 $4,219 S$4,259  $4,305 $4,350 54,433  S$4,477 $4,522  $4,569 54,708 54,849 | S$4,993  S$5,146
$48,684 $50,100 $50,628 S$51,108 $51,660 $52,200 $53,196 $53,724 $54,264 $54,828 $56,496 $58,188 | $59,916 $61,752
$23.41 $24.09 S24.34 S24.57 S24.84 $25.10 $25.58 $25.83 $26.09 $26.36 $27.16  S$27.98 | $28.81  $29.69
$4,096 $4,219 $4,259  $4,305 $4,350 $4,390 $4,477  $4,522  S$4,569  $4,613  S4,754  $4,899 | $5,047  $5,197
$49,152 $50,628 $51,108 $51,660 $52,200 $52,680 S$53,724 $54,264 $54,828 $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 | $60,564 $62,364
$23.63 $24.34 S24.57 $24.84 $25.10 $25.33 $25.83  $26.09 S$26.36 $26.61 < $27.43  $28.26 | $29.12  $29.98
$4,138  $4,259 54,305 54,350 $4,390 $4,433 54,522 $4,569 < $4,613  $4,662 54,803  S$4,946 | S5,095  $5,250
$49,656 $51,108 $51,660 $52,200 S$52,680 $53,196 S$54,264 $54,828 $55,356 $55,944 $57,636 $59,352 | $61,140 $63,000
$23.87 $24.57 S24.84 $25.10 $25.33 $25.58 S$26.09 $26.36 S$26.61 $26.90 S27.71  $28.53 | $29.39  $30.29




University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE Selected Health Care Professional Technical Pay
Payscale Table BV - Effective 07/01/2025
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Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

$3,599
$43,188
$20.76
$3,633
$43,596
$20.96
$3,675
$44,100
$21.20
$3,705
$44,460
$21.38
$3,746
$44,952
$21.61
$3,779
$45,348
$21.80
$3,821
$45,852
$22.04
$3,857
$46,284
$22.25
$3,896
$46,752
$22.48
$3,936
$47,232
$22.71
$3,975
$47,700
$22.93

<----STEP ----> CEGP Steps
B C D E F G H I J K L M N o P Q R S T
$3,599 S$3,705 $3,821 53,936  $4,057 $4,175 $4,305 $4,350 $4,390 $4,433  $4,477 $4,569 S$4,613  $4,662 S4,708  $4,849  S$4,993 | $5,146  S5,303
$43,188 $44,460 $45,852 S47,232 $48,684 S50,100 $51,660 $52,200 $52,680 $53,196 $53,724 $54,828 $55,356 $55,944 S$56,496 $58,188 $59,916 | $61,752 $63,636
$20.76  S21.38  $22.04 S$22.71 $23.41 $24.09 $24.84 $25.10 $25.33  $25.58 $25.83  $26.36 S26.61 $26.90 S27.16 $27.98 $28.81 | $29.69  $30.59
$3,633  S3,746  $3,857 S$3,975 $4,096 $4,219 $4,350 $4,390 $4,433  $4,477 S$4,522  $4,613 S$4,662  $4,708 S4,754  $4,899  S5,047 | $5,197  S5,355
$43,596 $44,952 $46,284 S47,700 $49,152 S50,628 $52,200 $52,680 $53,196 $53,724 $54,264 $55,356 $55,944 $56,496 S$57,048 $58,788 S$60,564 | $62,364 $64,260
$20.96 S21.61 $22.25 $22.93 $23.63 $24.34 $25.10 $25.33 $25.58 $25.83 S$26.09 $26.61 S26.90 $27.16 S27.43  $28.26  $29.12 | S$29.98  $30.89
$3,675 S$3,779 $3,896 54,013  $4,138 54,259  $4,390 $4,433  $4,477 54,522 $4,569 54,662 $4,708 $4,754  $4,803  $4,946  S5,095 | $5,250  S5,414
$44,100 545,348 $46,752 S48,156 $49,656 S$51,108 $52,680 $53,196 $53,724 $54,264 $54,828 $55,944 $56,496 $57,048 S$57,636 $59,352 S$61,140 | $63,000 $64,968
$21.20 S$21.80 $22.48 $23.15 S23.87 $24.57 $25.33 $25.58 $25.83 S$26.09 $26.36 $26.90 S27.16  $27.43 $27.71  S$28.53  $29.39 | $30.29  S$31.23
$3,705  S$3,821 $3,936 $4,057 $4,175 $4,305 $4,433  $4,477 $4,522 54,569 < $4,613  $4,708 S$4,754  $4,803  S4,849  $4,993  S5,146 | S$5,303  S5,465
$44,460 $45,852 $47,232 548,684 $50,100 S51,660 $53,196 $53,724 S$54,264 $54,828 $55,356 $56,496 $57,048 $57,636 S$58,188 $59,916 $61,752 | $63,636 $65,580
$21.38 S$22.04 $22.71 $23.41 S24.09 $24.84 $25.58 S$25.83 $26.09 S26.36 $26.61 $27.16 S27.43 < $27.71 $27.98 S$28.81 $29.69 | $30.59  $31.53
$3,746  S$3,857 $3,975 54,096 $4,219 54,350 $4,477 $4,522 $4,569  $4,613 S$4,662  $4,754  S4,803  $4,849  S$4,899  $5,047  $5,197 | S5,355  $5,517
$44,952 546,284 $47,700 S$49,152 $50,628 $52,200 $53,724 $54,264 $54,828 $55,356 $55,944 $57,048 S$57,636 $58,188 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 | $64,260 566,204
$21.61 $22.25 $22.93 $23.63 S24.34 $25.10 $25.83 $26.09 $26.36 S26.61 < $26.90 $27.43 S27.71  $27.98 $28.26  $29.12 $29.98 | $30.89  $31.83
$3,779 53,896  $4,013 54,138  $4,259 54,390 $4,522 54,569 $4,613 54,662 $4,708 54,803 $4,849 $4,899 S$4,946  $5,095 S$5,250 | $5,414  S5,574
$45,348 $46,752 $48,156 $49,656 S$51,108 $52,680 S$54,264 S54,828 $55,356 $55,944 $56,496 $57,636 S$58,188 $58,788 $59,352 S$61,140 $63,000 | $64,968 $66,888
$21.80 S$22.48 $23.15 $23.87 S24.57 $25.33 $26.09 S$26.36 $26.61 $26.90 S$27.16 $27.71 S$27.98 $28.26  $28.53 S$29.39  $30.29 | S31.23 S32.16
$3,821 S$3,936  $4,057 $4,175 54,305 $4,433  $4,569 S4,613 $4,662 $4,708 S4,754  $4,849  $4,899 $4,946  $4,993  S5,146  $5,303 | S5,465  S5,628
$45,852 $47,232 548,684 $50,100 S$51,660 $53,196 $54,828 S55,356 $55,944 $56,496 $57,048 $58,188 $58,788 $59,352 $59,916 S$61,752 $63,636 | $65,580 $67,536
$22.04 S$22.71 $23.41 $24.09 S24.84 $25.58 $26.36 S26.61 < $26.90 S$27.16 $27.43  $27.98 52826  $28.53 $28.81 S$29.69  $30.59 | S31.53  S$32.47
$3,857 S$3,975 $4,096 $4,219 S4,350 $4,477 $4,613 S4,662 $4,708 S4,754 54,803 $4,899 S$4,946  $4,993  $5,047 S$5,197  $5,355 | S5,517  S5,686
$46,284 S$47,700 $49,152 $50,628 $52,200 $53,724 $55,356 S$55,944 $56,496 $57,048 S$57,636 $58,788 $59,352 $59,916 $60,564 $62,364 $64,260 | 566,204 $68,232
$22.25 $22.93 $23.63 $24.34 S$25.10 $25.83 S26.61 $26.90 $27.16 $27.43 S$27.71  $28.26  $28.53  $28.81 $29.12 $29.98 $30.89 | S31.83  $32.80
$3,896  $4,013  $4,138  $4,259 S$4,390 $4,522  $4,662 $4,708 $4,754  S$4,803 54,849  $4,946  $4,993  $5,047  $5,095 S5,250  $5,414 | S5,574  S$5,744
$46,752 $48,156 $49,656 $51,108 $52,680 $54,264 $55,944 S56,496 $57,048 S$57,636 $58,188 $59,352 $59,916 $60,564 $61,140 S$63,000 $64,968 | 566,888 568,928
$22.48 S$23.15 $23.87 S24.57 $25.33 $26.09 $26.90 S$27.16 $27.43 $27.71 $27.98 $28.53 $28.81 $29.12 $29.39  $30.29 S$31.23 | $32.16  S$33.14
$3,936 $4,057 $4,175 S$4,305 $4,433  $4,569 $4,708 $4,754 54,803 54,849 $4,899 $4,993 S$5,047 $5,095 S5,146  $5,303  S5,465 | $5,628  S5,801
$47,232 548,684 $50,100 S51,660 $53,196 S$54,828 $56,496 S$57,048 $57,636 558,188 $58,788 $59,916 $60,564 $61,140 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 | $67,536 $69,612
$22.71 S23.41 $24.09 S24.84 $25.58 $26.36 $27.16  $27.43  $27.71 $27.98 S$28.26  $28.81 S$29.12 $29.39 S$29.69 $30.59 S$31.53 | S$32.47  $33.47
$3,975 S$4,096 $4,219 S$4,350 $4,477 $4,613  $4,754  $4,803 54,849 54,899 $4,946  $5,047 S$5,095 $5,146  S$5,197  $5,355  S5,517 | $5,686  S5,861
$47,700 $49,152 $50,628 $52,200 $53,724 S55,356 $57,048 S$57,636 $58,188 $58,788 $59,352 $60,564 $61,140 $61,752 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 | $68,232 $70,332
$22.93 S23.63 $24.34 $25.10 $25.83 $26.61 $27.43 $27.71 $27.98 $28.26  $28.53  $29.12 $29.39  $29.69 $29.98 $30.89 S$31.83 | $32.80 S$33.81
$4,013 S4,138  $4,259  $4,390 $4,522 $4,662 54,803 54,849 $4,899 $4,946 $4,993 $5,095 S5,146  $5,197  S$5,250 $5,414  $5,574 | S5,744  $5,917
$48,156 $49,656 $51,108 S52,680 $54,264 S$55,944 S$57,636 $58,188 $58,788 $59,352 $59,916 $61,140 S$61,752 $62,364 S$63,000 $64,968 $66,888 | $68,928 $71,004
$23.15 $23.87 $24.57 S$25.33 $26.09 $26.90 $27.71 $27.98 $28.26  $28.53 $28.81 $29.39 $29.69 $29.98 S$30.29 $31.23 S$32.16 | $33.14 S34.14
$4,057 S$4,175 $4,305 54,433 $4,569 54,708 $4,849 < $4,899 $4,946  $4,993 $5,047 $5,146  S5,197  $5,250 S5,303  $5,465  $5,628 | S5,801  $5,979
$48,684 $50,100 $51,660 S53,196 $54,828 S$56,496 $58,188 $58,788 $59,352 $59,916 $60,564 $61,752 $62,364 $63,000 $63,636 $65,580 S$67,536 | $69,612 S$71,748
$23.41 S24.09 $24.84 S$25.58 $26.36 $27.16  $27.98 $28.26  $28.53  $28.81 $29.12  $29.69 S$29.98 $30.29 S$30.59 $31.53 $32.47 | S$33.47  $34.49
$4,096 S4,219 $4,350 $4,477 $4,613 $4,754  $4,899 54,946  $4,993  $5,047 S$5,095 $5,197 S5,250 $5,303  S5,355  $5,517  $5,686 | S5,861  $6,037
$49,152 $50,628 $52,200 S53,724 $55,356 S$57,048 $58,788 $59,352 $59,916 $60,564 $61,140 $62,364 S$63,000 $63,636 $64,260 $66,204 $68,232 | $70,332 S$72,444
$23.63 S24.34 $25.10 S$25.83 $26.61 $27.43 $28.26  $28.53 $28.81 $29.12 $29.39 $29.98 S$30.29 $30.59 S30.89 $31.83 $32.80 | $33.81 $34.83




University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE Selected Health Care Professional Technical Pay
Payscale Table BV - Effective 07/01/2025

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

<----STEP ----> CEGP Steps
Range
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0] P Q R S T
28 | $4,013 $4,138  $4,259  S$4,390 $4,522 $4,662 $4,803 $4,946  $4,993  $5,047 $5,095 $5,146  $5,250  $5,303  S$5,355  $5,414  S5,574  $5,744 | $5,917  $6,098
S/yr | 548,156 $49,656 $51,108 $52,680 $54,264 $55,944 $57,636 $59,352 $59,916 $60,564 S$61,140 $61,752 S$63,000 $63,636 564,260 $64,968 $66,888 $68,928 | $71,004 $73,176
$/hr | $23.15 $23.87 S24.57 $25.33 S$26.09 $26.90 S27.71 $28.53 $28.81 $29.12 $29.39 $29.69 $30.29 $30.59 $30.89 $31.23 $32.16  $33.14 | $34.14  $35.18
29 | $4,057 $4,175 $4,305 S$4,433 $4,569 54,708 $4,849  $4,993 $5,047 $5,095 $5,146  $5,197 S$5,303  $5,355  S5,414  $5,465  S5,628  $5,801 | $5,979  $6,158
S/yr | 548,684 $50,100 S$51,660 $53,196 $54,828 $56,496 $58,188 $59,916 S$60,564 $61,140 561,752 $62,364 S$63,636 $64,260 564,968 $65,580 $67,536 $69,612 | $71,748 $73,896
S/hr | $23.41 $24.09 S24.84 $25.58 S26.36 $27.16  S27.98 $28.81 $29.12 $29.39 $29.69 $29.98 $30.59 $30.89 $31.23  S31.53  $32.47 S$33.47 | $34.49  S$35.53
30 | $4,096 $4,219 $4,350 S$4,477 $4,613  $4,754  $4,899  $5,047 $5,095 $5,146  $5,197  $5,250  $5,355  $5,414  S5,465  $5,517 S5,686  $5,861 | $6,037  $6,219
S/yr | 549,152 $50,628 $52,200 $53,724 $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 $60,564 $61,140 $61,752 $62,364 $63,000 S$64,260 $64,968 565,580 $66,204 $68,232 $70,332 | $72,444 $74,628
S/hr | $23.63 $24.34  $25.10 $25.83 S26.61 $27.43 S28.26 $29.12 $29.39 $29.69 $29.98 $30.29 $30.89 $31.23  $31.53 $31.83  $32.80 $33.81 | $34.83  $35.88
31 | $4,138 $4,259  $4,390 54,522 $4,662 54,803 $4,946  $5,095 $5,146  $5,197 S5,250 $5,303  S5,414  $5,465  S5,517  $5,574  $5,744  $5917 | $6,098  $6,285
$/yr | 549,656 $51,108 $52,680 $54,264 $55,944 $57,636 $59,352 $61,140 S$61,752 $62,364 S$63,000 $63,636 S$64,968 $65,580 566,204 $66,888 $68,928 $71,004 | $73,176 $75,420
S/hr | $23.87 $24.57 S$25.33 $26.09 S$26.90 $27.71 S$2853  $29.39 S$29.69 $29.98 S$30.29 $30.59 $31.23  $31.53 $31.83 $32.16 $33.14 S$34.14 | $35.18 $36.26
32 | $4,175 $4,305 $4,433 54,569 $4,708 54,849 $4,993  $5,146  $5,197  $5,250 $5,303  $5,355  S$5,465  $5,517  S5,574  $5,628  $5,801  $5,979 | $6,158  $6,344
$/yr | 550,100 $51,660 $53,196 $54,828 $56,496 $58,188 $59,916 $61,752 $62,364 $63,000 $63,636 $64,260 S$65,580 $66,204 566,888 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 | $73,896 $76,128
S/hr | $24.09 $24.84 $25.58 $26.36 S$27.16  $27.98 S$28.81 $29.69 $29.98 $30.29 S$30.59 $30.89 $31.53 $31.83 $32.16  $32.47 $33.47 $34.49 | $35.53  $36.60
33 | $4,219 $4,350 $4,477 S4,613  $4,754 54,899  $5,047 $5,197 $5,250 $5,303  $5,355  $5,414  $5,517  $5,574  S5,628  $5,686  S5,861  $6,037 | $6,219  $6,409
$/yr | 550,628 $52,200 $53,724 $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 $63,000 $63,636 S$64,260 $64,968 566,204 $66,888 S$67,536 $68,232 $70,332 $72,444 | $74,628 $76,908
S/hr | $24.34 $25.10 $25.83 $26.61 S$27.43  $28.26 $29.12 $29.98 $30.29 $30.59 S$30.89 $31.23  $31.83 $32.16  $32.47 S$32.80 $33.81 $34.83 | $35.88  $36.98
34 | $4,259 $4,390 $4,522 54,662 $4,803 54,946  $5,095 $5,250 $5,303  $5,355  $5,414  $5,465  S$5,574  $5,628  S$5,686  $5,744  S$5,917  $6,098 | $6,285  $6,476
S/yr | 551,108 S$52,680 S54,264 $55,944 $57,636 S$59,352 $61,140 S$63,000 S$63,636 $64,260 $64,968 $65,580 $66,888 S67,536 $68,232 $68,928 S$71,004 $73,176 | $75,420 S77,712
S/hr | $24.57 $25.33  $26.09 $26.90 S$27.71 $28.53 $29.39 S$30.29 $30.59 $30.89 S$31.23  $31.53 $32.16  $32.47 $32.80 S$33.14 $34.14 $35.18 | $36.26  $37.36
35 | $4,305 $4,433 $4,569 54,708 $4,849 $4,993 $5,146  $5,303  S5,355  $5,414  $5,465  S5,517  $5,628  $5,686  $5,744  $5,801  $5,979  $6,158 | $6,344  $6,535
S/yr | 551,660 S53,196 S$54,828 $56,496 $58,188 $59,916 $61,752 $63,636 $64,260 $64,968 $65,580 $66,204 $67,536 568,232 $68,928 $69,612 S$71,748 $73,896 | $76,128 $78,420
S/hr | $24.84 $25.58 $26.36 $27.16 $27.98 $28.81 $29.69 S$30.59 $30.89 $31.23 S31.53 $31.83 $32.47 $32.80 $33.14 S$33.47 53449 $35.53 | $36.60 $37.70
36 | $4,350 $4,477 $4,613 $4,754  $4,899  $5,047 $5,197 $5,355  S5,414  $5,465  $5,517  S5,574  $5,686  $5,744  $5,801 $5,861  $6,037  $6,219 | S$6,409  $6,600
$/yr | 552,200 $53,724 $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 $64,260 $64,968 $65,580 $66,204 $66,888 S$68,232 $68,928 $69,612 $70,332 $72,444 $74,628 | $76,908 $79,200
$/hr | $25.10 $25.83 S$26.61 $27.43 S$28.26 $29.12 $29.98 $30.89 S$31.23  $31.53 $31.83 $32.16  $32.80 $33.14 $33.47 $33.81 $34.83 $35.88 | $36.98  $38.08
37 | $4,390 $4,522 $4,662 S$4,803 $4,946 S$5,095 $5,250 $5,414 $5,465  $5,517 $5,574  $5,628  S$5,744  $5801 S$5,861  $5917 S$6,098  $6,285 | $6,476  $6,667
S/yr | 552,680 $54,264 $55,944 $57,636 $59,352 $61,140 $63,000 $64,968 $65,580 $66,204 S$66,888 $67,536 S$68,928 $69,612 S$70,332 $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 | $77,712 $80,004
$/hr | $25.33 $26.09 $26.90 $27.71 S$28.53 $29.39 S$30.29 $31.23 S31.53 $31.83 S$32.16  $32.47 $33.14 $33.47 $33.81 $34.14 $35.18 $36.26 | $37.36  $38.46
38 | $4,433 $4,569 $4,708 54,849 $4,993 $5,146  $5,303  $5,465 $5,517  $5,574  S$5,628  $5,686  S$5,801  $5,861  S$5,917 $5979  $6,158  $6,344 | $6,535  $6,735
S/yr | 553,196 $54,828 S$56,496 $58,188 $59,916 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 $66,204 $66,888 S67,536 $68,232 S$69,612 $70,332 S$71,004 $71,748 $73,896 $76,128 | $78,420 $80,820
$/hr | $25.58 $26.36 S$27.16  $27.98 S$28.81 $29.69 S$30.59 $31.53 S$31.83 $32.16 $32.47 $32.80 $33.47 $33.81 $34.14 $34.49 $3553  $36.60 | $37.70 $38.86
39 | $4,477 $4,613 $4,754 54,899 $5,047 $5,197 $5,355  $5,517  $5,574  $5,628 S5,686  $5,744  S5,861 $5917 S$5,979 $6,037  $6,219 $6,409 | $6,600  $6,801
S/yr | $53,724 $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 S66,888 $67,536 568,232 $68,928 $70,332 $71,004 $71,748 S$72,444 $74,628 $76,908 | $79,200 581,612
$/hr | $25.83 $26.61 S$27.43 $28.26 S$29.12 $29.98 S$30.89 $31.83 S$32.16  $32.47 $32.80 $33.14 $33.81 $34.14 $34.49 S$34.83 $35.88 S$36.98 | $38.08 S$39.24
40 | $4,522 54,662 $4,803 $4,946  S$5,095 $5,250 S$5,414  $5,574  S5,628  $5,686  S5,744  $5,801  $5,917 $5979 $6,037 $6,098 $6,285 $6,476 | $6,667  $6,869
S/yr | 554,264 $55,944 $57,636 $59,352 $61,140 $63,000 $64,968 $66,888 S$67,536 $68,232 S$68,928 $69,612 S$71,004 $71,748 S$72,444 S$73,176 $75,420 $77,712 | $80,004 $82,428
$/hr | $26.09 $26.90 S$27.71 $28.53 $29.39 $30.29 S31.23  $32.16  $32.47 $32.80 $33.14 $33.47 $34.14 S$34.49 $34.83 S$35.18 $36.26  S$37.36 | $38.46  S$39.63
41 | $4,569 $4,708 $4,849 $4,993 S$5,146  $5,303 S5,465 $5,628 S5,686  $5,744  S5,801  $5,861  S$5,979  $6,037 $6,098 $6,158 $6,344  $6,535 | $6,735  $6,942
S/yr | 554,828 $56,496 $58,188 $59,916 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 $67,536 $68,232 $68,928 S$69,612 $70,332 S$71,748 $72,444 S73,176 $73,896 $76,128 $78,420 | $80,820 $83,304
S/hr | $26.36  $27.16  $27.98 $28.81 S$29.69 $30.59 S31.53 $32.47 $32.80 $33.14 $33.47 $33.81 $34.49 S$34.83 $35.18 S$35.53 $36.60 S37.70 | $38.86  $40.05
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42 | $4,613 54,754 $4,899  $5,047 $5,197 $5,355 S$5,517  $5,686  S5,744  $5801 S5,861 < $5,917 S$6,037 $6,098 $6,158  $6,219  $6,409 $6,600 | $6,801 < $7,012
$/yr | $55,356 $57,048 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 $68,232 $68,928 $69,612 S$70,332 $71,004 S$72,444 $73,176 S$73,896 $74,628 $76,908 $79,200 | $81,612 $84,144
$/hr | $26.61 $27.43  $28.26  $29.12 $29.98 $30.89 S31.83 $32.80 $33.14 $33.47 $33.81 $34.14 $34.83 $35.18 $35.53 S$35.88 $36.98 S$38.08 | $39.24  $40.45
43 | $4,662 $4,803 $4,946 $5,095 S$5,250 $5,414  S5,574  $5,744  S5,801  $5,861  S$5,917 $5979  $6,098 $6,158 $6,219  $6,285 $6,476  $6,667 | $6,869  $7,080
$/yr | 655,944 $57,636 $59,352 $61,140 S$63,000 $64,968 $66,888 $68,928 $69,612 $70,332 S$71,004 $71,748 S73,176 $73,896 S$74,628 $75,420 $77,712 $80,004 | $82,428 $84,960
$/hr | $26.90 $27.71 $28.53 $29.39 S$30.29 $31.23 S$32.16  $33.14 $33.47 $33.81 $34.14 $34.49 $35.18 S$35.53 $35.88 S$36.26 $37.36  S$38.46 | $39.63  $40.85
44 | $4,708 54,849 $4,993 $5,146  S$5,303  $5,465 S$5,628  $5,801  S$5,861  $5,917  S5,979  $6,037  S$6,158  $6,219 56,285  $6,344  $6,535 $6,735 | $6,942  $7,151
$/yr | 556,496 $58,188 $59,916 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 S$67,536 $69,612 S$70,332 $71,004 S$71,748 $72,444 $73,896 $74,628 $75,420 S$76,128 $78,420 $80,820 | $83,304 $85,812
$/hr | $27.16 $27.98 $28.81  $29.69 S$30.59 $31.53 S$32.47 $33.47 S$33.81 $34.14 S34.49 $34.83 535,53 $35.88 $36.26 $36.60 $37.70  $38.86 | $40.05 < $41.26
45 | $4,754 $4,899  $5,047 $5,197 S5,355  $5,517 S5,686  $5,861  S5,917 $5979  $6,037 $6,098 $6,219 $6,285  $6,344  $6,409  $6,600 S$6,801 | S$7,012  S$7,224
$/yr | 657,048 $58,788 $60,564 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 $68,232 $70,332 S$71,004 $71,748 S72,444 $73,176 S74,628 S$75,420 S$76,128 S$76,908 $79,200 $81,612 | $84,144 $86,688
S/hr | $27.43 $28.26  $29.12  $29.98 S$30.89 $31.83 S$32.80 $33.81 S34.14 $34.49 S534.83 $35.18 $35.88 $36.26 $36.60 $36.98 $38.08 $39.24 | $40.45 $41.68
46 | $4,803 $4,946  S$5,095 $5,250 $5,414  $5,574  S5,744  $5917  S$5,979  $6,037 56,098  $6,158 56,285  $6,344 56,409 $6,476 56,667 56,869 | $7,080  $7,290
$/yr | 857,636 $59,352 $61,140 $63,000 $64,968 $66,888 $68,928 $71,004 S$71,748 $72,444 S73,176 $73,896 S$75,420 $76,128 $76,908 S$77,712 580,004 $82,428 | $84,960 $87,480
S/hr | $27.71 $28.53  $29.39 $30.29 S$31.23  $32.16 S$33.14 $34.14 S34.49 $34.83 $35.18 $35.53  $36.26  $36.60 $36.98 S$37.36 $38.46  $39.63 | $40.85  $42.06
47 | $4,849 $4,993 $5,146  $5,303 S5,465 $5,628 S$5,801  $5,979 S$6,037 $6,098 S$6,158  $6,219 56,344 $6,409 56,476  $6,535  $6,735 $6,942 | $7,151  $7,369
S/yr | 558,188 $59,916 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 S$72,444 $73,176 S$73,896 $74,628 S$76,128 $76,908 S$77,712 S$78,420 580,820 $83,304 | $85,812 $88,428
S$/hr | $27.98 S$28.81 $29.69 $30.59 S$31.53 $32.47 $33.47 S34.49 $34.83 $35.18 S35.53 $35.88 $36.60 $36.98 $37.36 S$37.70 $38.86  $40.05 | $41.26  $42.51
48 | $4,899 $5,047 $5,197 $5,355 S$5,517 $5,686 S$5,861  $6,037 S$6,098 $6,158 S$6,219  $6,285  S$6,409  $6,476  $6,535 $6,600 56,801 $7,012 | $7,224  $7,442
S/yr | 558,788 S$60,564 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 S$68,232 $70,332 $72,444 S$73,176 $73,896 $74,628 $75,420 $76,908 S$77,712 $78,420 $79,200 S81,612 $84,144 | 586,688 $89,304
S/hr | $28.26 $29.12 $29.98 $30.89 S$31.83 $32.80 $33.81 S$34.83 $35.18 $35.53 S$35.88 $36.26 $36.98 S$37.36 $37.70 $38.08 $39.24  $40.45 | $41.68  $42.93
49 | $4,946 S5,095 S5,250 $5,414  $5,574  S5,744  $5917 $6,098 S$6,158 $6,219  $6,285  $6,344  $6,476  S$6,535 $6,600 $6,667 S6,869  $7,080 | S7,290  S$7,520
S/yr | 559,352 S$61,140 S$63,000 $64,968 $66,888 568,928 $71,004 S$73,176 $73,896 $74,628 $75,420 $76,128 $77,712 S$78,420 $79,200 $80,004 582,428 $84,960 | $87,480 $90,240
S$/hr | $28.53 $29.39 $30.29 $31.23 S$32.16  $33.14 $34.14 S$35.18 $35.53 $35.88 S$36.26  $36.60 $37.36 $37.70 $38.08 S$38.46  $39.63  $40.85 | $42.06  $43.38
50 | $4,993 $5,146  $5,303 S$5,465 $5,628 $5,801 < $5,979  $6,158 S$6,219  $6,285  $6,344  S$6,409 $6,535 $6,600 S6,667 $6,735 $6,942  $7,151 | $7,369  $7,592
S/yr | 559,916 $61,752 $63,636 $65,580 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 $73,896 S$74,628 $75,420 S76,128 $76,908 S$78,420 $79,200 S$80,004 $80,820 $83,304 $85,812 | $88,428 $91,104
$/hr | $28.81 $29.69 $30.59 $31.53 $32.47 $33.47 S34.49 $3553 S$35.88 $36.26 $36.60 $36.98 $37.70 $38.08 $38.46 $38.86  $40.05 $41.26 | $42.51  $43.80
51 | $5,047 $5,197 $5355 S$5,517 $5,686 $5,861 $6,037 $6,219 $6,285  $6,344 $6,409 $6,476 $6,600 $6,667 S$6,735 $6,801 < S$7,012 $7,224 | $7,442  $7,667
S/yr | 560,564 $62,364 $64,260 $66,204 $68,232 $70,332 $72,444 $74,628 S$75,420 $76,128 S$76,908 $77,712 S$79,200 $80,004 S$80,820 $81,612 584,144 $86,688 | $89,304 $92,004
$/hr | $29.12 $29.98 S$30.89 $31.83 S$32.80 $33.81 S$34.83 $35.88 $36.26 $36.60 $36.98 S$37.36 $38.08 $38.46 $38.86 S$39.24  $40.45 S41.68 | $42.93  S44.23
52 | $5,095 $5,250 $5,414 S$5,574  $5,744  $5,917 $6,098  $6,285  $6,344  $6,409 $6,476  $6,535 S$6,667 $6,735 S$6,801 $6,869 S$7,080 $7,290 | $7,520 $7,744
$/yr | 561,140 $63,000 $64,968 $66,888 $68,928 $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 S$76,128 $76,908 S$77,712 $78,420 S80,004 $80,820 S$81,612 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 | $90,240 $92,928
$/hr | $29.39 $30.29 S$31.23 $32.16 S$33.14 $34.14 S35.18 $36.26  $36.60 $36.98 $37.36 $37.70 $38.46 $38.86  $39.24 $39.63  $40.85 $42.06 | $43.38  $44.68
53 | $5,146 $5,303 $5,465 S$5,628 $5,801 $5,979 $6,158 $6,344  $6,409 $6,476  S$6,535 $6,600 S6,735 $6,801 S$6,869 $6,942 S$7,151 $7,369 | $7,592  $7,823
$/yr | 561,752 $63,636 $65,580 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 $73,896 $76,128 $76,908 $77,712 S$78,420 $79,200 S$80,820 $81,612 582,428 $83,304 $85,812 $88,428 | $91,104 $93,876
$/hr | $29.69 $30.59 S$31.53 $32.47 S$33.47 $34.49 53553 $36.60 $36.98 $37.36 $37.70 $38.08 $38.86 $39.24 $39.63 S40.05 $41.26 S42.51 | $43.80 $45.13
54 | $5,197 $5,355 $5,517 S$5,686 $5,861 $6,037 $6,219  $6,409 $6,476  $6,535 $6,600 $6,667 56,801 < $6,869 $6,942  $7,012 S$7,224  $7,442 | $7,667  $7,899
S/yr | 562,364 $64,260 $66,204 $68,232 $70,332 $72,444 S$74,628 $76,908 S$77,712 $78,420 S$79,200 $80,004 S81,612 $82,428 583,304 $84,144 586,688 $89,304 | $92,004 $94,788
$/hr | $29.98 $30.89 S$31.83 $32.80 S$33.81 $34.83 S535.88 $36.98 S$37.36 $37.70 $38.08 $38.46 $39.24  $39.63  $40.05 $40.45 $41.68 $42.93 | $44.23  $45.57
55 | $5,250 $5,414 $5,574 $5,744  $5917 $6,098 $6,285 $6,476  $6,535  $6,600 S$6,667 $6,735 S$6,869 $6,942 S$7,012 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 | $7,744  $7,983
$/yr | 563,000 $64,968 $66,888 $68,928 $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 $77,712 S$78,420 $79,200 S80,004 $80,820 582,428 $83,304 584,144 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 | $92,928 $95,796
$/hr | $30.29 $31.23 S$32.16 $33.14 S34.14 $35.18 S36.26 $37.36 $37.70 $38.08 $38.46 $38.86 $39.63  $40.05 $40.45 $40.85 $42.06 $43.38 | $44.68 $46.06




University of Washington - Contract Classified
WFSE Selected Health Care Professional Technical Pay
Payscale Table BV - Effective 07/01/2025

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

<----STEP ----> CEGP Steps
Range
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0] P Q R S T
56 | $5,303 $5,465 $5,628 S$5,801 $5979 $6,158 $6,344  $6,535 $6,600 $6,667 $6,735  $6,801  $6,942 $7,012 S$7,080 $7,151 S$7,369  $7,592 | $7,823  $8,060
$/yr | 563,636 $65,580 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 $73,896 $76,128 $78,420 $79,200 $80,004 S$80,820 $81,612 S83,304 $84,144 584,960 $85,812 $88,428 $91,104 | $93,876 $96,720
$/hr | $30.59 $31.53 $32.47 $33.47 S34.49 $3553 S36.60 $37.70 S$38.08 $38.46 $38.86 $39.24  $40.05 $40.45 $40.85 $41.26  $42.51 $43.80 | $45.13  $46.50
57 | $5,355 $5,517 $5,686 S$5,861 $6,037 $6,219 $6,409 $6,600 $6,667 $6,735 S$6,801 $6,869 S$7,012 $7,080 S7,151 < $7,224  S$7,442 $7,667 | $7,899  $8,141
S/yr | 564,260 $66,204 $68,232 $70,332 $72,444 $74,628 S$76,908 $79,200 S80,004 $80,820 S81,612 $82,428 584,144 $84,960 $85,812 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 | $94,788 $97,692
$/hr | $30.89 $31.83 $32.80 $33.81 S$34.83 $35.88 S536.98 $38.08 S538.46 $38.86 $39.24 $39.63  $40.45 $40.85 $41.26 $41.68 $42.93 $44.23 | $45.57  $46.97
58 | $5,414 $5,574  $5,744  S$5,917 $6,098 $6,285 $6,476  $6,667 $6,735 $6,801 $6,869  $6,942 S$7,080 $7,151 S$7,224  $7,290 $7,520 $7,744 | $7,983  $8,224
S/yr | 564,968 $66,888 $68,928 $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 S$77,712 $80,004 $80,820 $81,612 $82,428 $83,304 584,960 $85,812 586,688 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 | $95,796 $98,688
S/hr | $31.23 $32.16 $33.14 $34.14 S$35.18 $36.26 $37.36  $38.46  $38.86 $39.24  $39.63  $40.05 $40.85 $41.26 $41.68 S42.06 $43.38 S44.68 | $46.06  $47.45
59 | $5,465 $5,628 $5,801 S$5,979 $6,158 $6,344 $6,535 $6,735 $6,801 $6,869 $6,942 $7,012 S$7,151 $7,224 S$7,290 $7,369 S$7,592 $7,823 | $8,060  $8,306
$/yr | 565,580 $67,536 $69,612 $71,748 $73,896 $76,128 $78,420 $80,820 581,612 $82,428 583,304 $84,144 585,812 $86,688 $87,480 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 | $96,720 $99,672
S/hr | $31.53 $32.47 S$33.47 $34.49 S$35.53 $36.60 S$37.70 $38.86 $39.24 $39.63  $40.05 $40.45 $41.26 S$41.68 $42.06 S$42.51 $43.80 S$45.13 | S$46.50 < $47.92
60 | $5,517 $5,686 $5,861 56,037 $6,219 56,409 $6,600 56,801 $6,869 $6,942 $7,012 $7,080 S$7,224  $7,290 S$7,369  $7,442  S7,667 $7,899 | $8,141  $8,388
S/yr | 566,204 $68,232 $70,332 $72,444 S$74,628 $76,908 $79,200 $81,612 S$82,428 $83,304 584,144 $84,960 586,688 $87,480 588,428 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 | $97,692 $100,656
S/hr | $31.83 $32.80 $33.81 $34.83 S$35.88 $36.98 S$38.08 $39.24 $39.63  $40.05 540.45 $40.85 $41.68 $42.06 $42.51 $42.93  $44.23  $45.57 | $46.97  $48.39
61 | $5,574 $5,744 $5917 56,098 $6,285 $6,476  $6,667 $6,869  $6,942 $7,012 S$7,080 $7,151 S$7,290 $7,369 S$7,442  $7,520 $7,744  $7,983 | $8,224  $8,473
S/yr | 566,888 $68,928 S$71,004 $73,176 S$75,420 $77,712 S$80,004 $82,428 S$83,304 $84,144 584,960 $85,812 587,480 $88,428 589,304 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 | $98,688 $101,676
S/hr | $32.16 $33.14 S$34.14 $35.18 S$36.26  $37.36  $38.46  S$39.63  $40.05 $40.45 S540.85 $41.26 $42.06 $42.51 $42.93 S$43.38 $44.68 $46.06 | $47.45  $48.88
62 | $5,628 $5,801 $5979 56,158 $6,344  $6,535 $6,735 $6,942 $7,012 $7,080 S$7,151  $7,224  S$7,369  $7,442  $7,520 $7,592 57,823  $8,060 | $8,306  $8,555
S/yr | 567,536 S$69,612 S$71,748 $73,896 $76,128 S$78,420 $80,820 $83,304 584,144 $84,960 585,812 $86,688 $88,428 589,304 $90,240 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 | $99,672 $102,660
S/hr | $32.47 $33.47 $3449 $35.53 S$36.60 $37.70 $38.86  S$40.05 $40.45 $40.85 S41.26 $41.68 S$42.51 $42.93 $43.38 $43.80 $45.13  $46.50 | $47.92  $49.36
63 | 55,686 $5,861 $6,037 S$6,219 $6,409 $6,600 $6,801 $7,012 S$7,080 $7,151 $7,224  S$7,290 $7,442  $7,520 S$7,592 $7,667 57,899 58,141 | $8,388  $8,642
S/yr | 568,232 S$70,332 S$72,444 $74,628 S$76,908 $79,200 $81,612 $84,144 584,960 $85,812 586,688 $87,480 $89,304 S$90,240 $91,104 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 |$100,656 $103,704
S/hr | $32.80 5$33.81 $34.83 $35.88 S$36.98 $38.08 $39.24 S40.45 $40.85 $41.26 S41.68 $42.06 $42.93 $43.38 $43.80 S$44.23  $45.57 $46.97 | $48.39  $49.86
64 | S5,744 $5,917 $6,098 56,285 $6,476  $6,667 $6,869 $7,080 S7,151 < $7,224  $7,290 S$7,369  $7,520 $7,592 $7,667 < $7,744  S$7,983  $8,224 | S$8,473  $8,729
S/yr | 568,928 $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 $77,712 $80,004 $82,428 $84,960 $85,812 $86,688 S$87,480 $88,428 $90,240 $91,104 $92,004 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 [$101,676 $104,748
$/hr | $33.14 $34.14 $35.18 $36.26 S$37.36  $38.46  S$39.63  $40.85 S41.26 $41.68 $42.06 $42.51 $43.38 $43.80 $44.23 S$44.68 $46.06 $47.45 | $48.88  $50.36
65 | $5,801 $5,979 $6,158 $6,344 $6,535 $6,735 $6,942 $7,151 $7,224  $7,290 S$7,369 $7,442 S$7,592 $7,667 S7,744 57,823 58,060 $8,306 | $8,555  $8,815
S/yr | 569,612 $71,748 $73,896 $76,128 $78,420 $80,820 583,304 $85,812 586,688 $87,480 588,428 $89,304 $91,104 $92,004 $92,928 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 |$102,660 $105,780
$/hr | $33.47 $34.49 S$35.53 $36.60 S$37.70 $38.86 S40.05 $41.26 S41.68 $42.06 $42.51 $42.93 $43.80 $44.23 $44.68 $45.13  $46.50 $47.92 | $49.36  $50.86
66 | $5,861 $6,037 $6,219 S$6,409 $6,600 $6,801 $7,012 $7,224 $7,290 $7,369 S$7,442 $7,520 S7,667 < $7,744 S$7,823  $7,899 58,141  $8,388 | $8,642  $8,902
S/yr | 570,332 $72,444 $74,628 $76,908 $79,200 $81,612 S$84,144 $86,688 S$87,480 $88,428 589,304 $90,240 $92,004 $92,928 $93,876 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656]5103,704 $106,824
$/hr | $33.81 $34.83 S$35.88 $36.98 S$38.08 $39.24 S40.45 $41.68 S$42.06 $42.51 $42.93 $43.38 $44.23 $44.68 $45.13  $45.57 $46.97 $48.39 | $49.86 $51.36
67 | $5,917 $6,098 $6,285 S$6,476  $6,667 $6,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,369  $7,442 $7,520 $7,592 S$7,744  $7,823  S$7,899 $7,983  S$8,224  $8,473 | $8,729  $8,990
S/yr | $71,004 $73,176 $75,420 $77,712 $80,004 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 588,428 $89,304 S$90,240 $91,104 $92,928 $93,876 $94,788 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676]5104,748 $107,880
$/hr | $34.14 $35.18 S$36.26 $37.36 S$38.46  $39.63 S40.85 $42.06 S42.51 $42.93 54338 $43.80 $44.68 $45.13 $4557 $46.06 $47.45 $48.88 | $50.36  $51.87
68 | $5,979 $6,158 $6,344 56,535 $6,735 $6,942 $7,151 $7,369 $7,442 $7,520 $7,592 $7,667 57,823 $7,899 S$7,983  $8,060 S$8,306  $8,555 | $8,815  $9,077
S/yr | 571,748 $73,896 $76,128 $78,420 580,820 $83,304 $85,812 $88,428 589,304 $90,240 S$91,104 $92,004 $93,876 $94,788 $95,796 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660]5105,780 $108,924
$/hr | $34.49 $35.53  S$36.60 $37.70 S$38.86  $40.05 S41.26  $42.51 $42.93 $43.38 $43.80 $44.23  $45.13  $45.57 $46.06 $46.50 $47.92 $49.36 | $50.86  $52.37
69 | $6,037 $6,219 $6,409 S$6,600 $6,801 $7,012 $7,224 $7,442  $7,520 $7,592 S7,667 < $7,744  S$7,899 $7,983 S$8,060 $8,141 58,388  $8,642 | $8,902  $9,173
S/yr | 572,444 $74,628 S$76,908 $79,200 S$81,612 $84,144 $86,688 $89,304 S$90,240 $91,104 S$92,004 $92,928 $94,788 $95,796 $96,720 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704|5106,824 $110,076
S/hr | $34.83 $35.88 S$36.98 $38.08 S$39.24  $40.45 S41.68 $42.93 54338 $43.80 $44.23 S44.68 $45.57 S$46.06 $46.50 S$46.97 $48.39 S$49.86 | $51.36  S$52.92
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70 | $6,098 $6,285 $6,476 $6,667 $6,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 $7,592 $7,667 < S$7,744  $7,823 57,983  $8,060 S$8,141  $8,224 58,473  $8,729 | $8,990  $9,261
S/yr | $73,176 $75,420 $77,712 $80,004 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 $91,104 $92,004 $92,928 $93,876 $95,796 $96,720 $97,692 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748|5$107,880 $111,132
$/hr | $35.18 $36.26 $37.36 $38.46  S$39.63  $40.85 $42.06 $43.38 $43.80 $44.23  $44.68 $45.13  $46.06 $46.50 $46.97 S47.45 $48.88 S$50.36 | $51.87  $53.43
71 | $6,158 $6,344  $6,535 S$6,735 $6,942 $7,151 $7,369 $7,592 $7,667 < $7,744 $7,823  $7,899 S$8,060 $8,141  S$8,224  $8,306  S$8,555  $8,815 | $9,077  $9,357
S/yr | 573,896 $76,128 $78,420 $80,820 $83,304 $85,812 588,428 $91,104 S$92,004 $92,928 $93,876 $94,788 $96,720 $97,692 $98,688 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780]5108,924 $112,284
S/hr | $35.53 $36.60 S$37.70 $38.86 S$40.05 $41.26 S42.51 $43.80 S44.23  $44.68 $45.13  $45.57  $46.50 $46.97 $47.45 $47.92 $49.36  $50.86 | $52.37  $53.98
72 | $6,219 $6,409 $6,600 S$6,801 $7,012 S$7,224 $7,442  $7,667 $7,744  $7,823  $7,899 $7,983  $8,141  $8,224 S$8,306  $8,388  S$8,642 $8,902 | $9,173  $9,448
S/yr | 574,628 $76,908 $79,200 $81,612 $84,144 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 $92,928 $93,876 S$94,788 $95,796 $97,692 $98,688 $99,672 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824]5110,076 $113,376
S/hr | $35.88 $36.98 S$38.08 $39.24 S40.45 $41.68 $42.93  $44.23  S44.68 $45.13  $4557 $46.06 $46.97 S$47.45 < $47.92 S$4839 $49.86 S51.36 | $52.92  S54.51
73 | $6,285 $6,476  $6,667 56,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 $7,744 $7,823 $7,899 57,983  $8,060 S$8,224 $8,306 S$8,388 $8,473  S$8,729  $8,990 | $9,261  $9,544
S/yr | $75,420 $77,712 $80,004 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $93,876 $94,788 S$95,796 $96,720 $98,688 $99,672 $100,656 $101,676 $104,748 $107,880[5111,132 $114,528
S/hr | $36.26 $37.36 S$38.46  $39.63 S$40.85 $42.06 S$43.38 $44.68 $45.13  $45.57 S46.06 $46.50 $47.45 $47.92 54839 $48.88 $50.36 $51.87 | $53.43  $55.06
74 | $6,344 $6,535 $6,735 56,942 $§7,151 $7,369 $7,592 $7,823 $7,899 $7,983 $8,060 58,141  S$8,306  $8,388  S$8,473  $8,555  S$8,815 $9,077 | $9,357  $9,640
S/yr | 576,128 $78,420 $80,820 $83,304 $85,812 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $94,788 $95,796 $96,720 $97,692 $99,672 $100,656 $101,676 $102,660 $105,780 $108,924]5112,284 $115,680
S/hr | $36.60 $37.70 S$38.86  $40.05 S$41.26 $42.51 $43.80 $45.13 $45.57 $46.06 $46.50 $46.97 $47.92 $48.39 $48.88 54936 $50.86  $52.37 | $53.98  $55.62
75 | $6,409 $6,600 $6,801 S$7,012 $7,224 $7,442 $7,667 < $7,899 $7,983  $8,060 $8,141 $8,224  $8,388  $8,473  S$8,555 $8,642 S$8,902 $9,173 | $9,448  $9,736
S/yr | 576,908 $79,200 $81,612 584,144 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 $95,796 $96,720 S$97,692 $98,688 $100,656 $101,676 $102,660 $103,704 $106,824 $110,076]|5113,376 $116,832
S/hr | $36.98 $38.08 $39.24 $40.45 S41.68 $42.93 $44.23 S4557 $46.06 S$46.50 $46.97 $47.45 S$4839 $48.88 $49.36 5$49.86 $51.36  $52.92 | $54.51  $56.17
76 | $6,476 $6,667 $6,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 $7,744  $7,983 $8,060 $8,141  S$8,224  $8,306  S$8,473  $8,555 58,642  $8,729 58,990 $9,261 | $9,544  $9,831
S/yr |$77,712 S$80,004 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $96,720 $97,692 $98,688 $99,672 $101,676 $102,660 $103,704 $104,748 $107,880 $111,132|$114,528 $117,972
S/hr | $37.36  $38.46  $39.63  $40.85 $42.06 $43.38 $44.68 S$46.06 $46.50 $46.97 S47.45 $47.92 $48.88 S$49.36 $49.86 $50.36  $51.87  $53.43 | $55.06  $56.72
77 | 6,535 $6,735 $6,942 S$7,151 $7,369 $7,592 $7,823  $8,060 S$8,141  $8,224  $8,306  S$8,388  $8,555 $8,642 58,729 $8,815 $9,077 $9,357 | $9,640  $9,932
S/yr | 578,420 S$80,820 583,304 $85,812 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 $97,692 $98,688 $99,672 $100,656 $102,660 $103,704 $104,748 $105,780 $108,924 $112,284|$115,680 $119,184
S/hr | $37.70 5$38.86  $40.05 $41.26 $42.51 $43.80 $45.13 S46.50 $46.97 S$47.45 S47.92 $48.39 $49.36 $49.86 $50.36 $50.86  $52.37  $53.98 | $55.62  $57.30
78 | $6,600 $6,801 $7,012 $7,224 $7,442 S$7,667 $7,899 $8,141 S$8,224 $8,306 $8,388 58,473  $8,642  $8,729  $8,815 $8,902 $9,173  $9,448 | S$9,736  $10,027
S/yr | 579,200 $81,612 $84,144 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 $98,688 $99,672 $100,656 $101,676 $103,704 $104,748 $105,780 $106,824 $110,076 $113,376|5116,832 $120,324
$/hr | $38.08 $39.24  $40.45 $41.68 $42.93 $44.23 S45.57 $46.97 $47.45 $47.92 54839 548.88 $49.86 $50.36 $50.86 S$51.36  $52.92  S54.51 | $56.17  S$57.85
79 | $6,667 $6,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 $7,744 $7,983  $8,224 $8,306 $8,388 S$8,473  $8,555 S$8,729 $8,815 S$8,902 $8,990 $9,261 $9,544 | $9,831 S$10,130
S/yr | 580,004 $82,428 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 $99,672 $100,656 $101,676 $102,660 $104,748 $105,780 $106,824 $107,880 $111,132 $114,528{5117,972 $121,560
S/hr | $38.46 $39.63 S$40.85 $42.06 S$43.38 $44.68 S46.06 $47.45 S47.92 $48.39 54888 $49.36 $50.36 $50.86 $51.36 $51.87 $53.43  S$55.06 | $56.72  $58.44
80 | $6,735 $6,942 $7,151 57,369 $7,592 $7,823 $8,060 $8,306 $8,388  $8,473  S$8,555 $8,642 S$8,815 $8,902 S$8,990 $9,077 $9,357 $9,640 | $9,932 510,230
$/yr | 580,820 $83,304 $85,812 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 $100,656 $101,676 $102,660 $103,704 $105,780 $106,824 $107,880 $108,924 $112,284 $115,680[5119,184 $122,760
S/hr | $38.86 $40.05 S$41.26 $42.51 S$43.80 $45.13 S46.50 $47.92 54839 $48.88 $49.36 $49.86 $50.86 $51.36 $51.87 S$52.37  $53.98  S$55.62 | $57.30  $59.02
81 | $6,801 $7,012 $7,224 S$7,442 $7,667 $7,899 $8,141 58,388 $8,473  $8,555  $8,642  $8,729 S$8,902 $8,990 S$9,077 $9,173  $9,448  $9,736 | $10,027 $10,335
S/yr | 581,612 $84,144 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656 $101,676 $102,660 $103,704 $104,748 $106,824 $107,880 $108,924 $110,076 $113,376 $116,832]5120,324 $124,020
S/hr | $39.24 $40.45 S41.68 $42.93 S44.23  $4557 S46.97 $48.39 54888 $49.36 $49.86 $50.36 $51.36  $51.87 $52.37 S$52.92 $54.51 S$56.17 | $57.85  $59.63
82 | $6,869 $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 $7,744  $7,983  $8,224  $8,473  $8,555  $8,642 S$8,729  $8,815 S$8,990 $9,077 S$9,173  $9,261  $9,544  $9,831 | $10,130 510,438
S/yr | 582,428 $84,960 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $102,660 $103,704 $104,748 $105,780 $107,880 $108,924 $110,076 $111,132 $114,528 $117,972]5121,560 $125,256
S/hr | $39.63 $40.85 $42.06 $43.38 S44.68 $46.06 S47.45 $48.88 $49.36 $49.86 $50.36 $50.86 $51.87 $52.37  $52.92 $53.43  $55.06 S$56.72 | $58.44  $60.22
83 | $6,942 $7,151 $7,369 57,592 $7,823 58,060 $8,306  $8,555 $8,642  $8,729 $8,815 $8,902 $9,077 $9,173  S$9,261  $9,357 S$9,640 $9,932 | $10,230 $10,542
S/yr | 583,304 $85,812 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $103,704 $104,748 $105,780 $106,824 $108,924 $110,076 $111,132 $112,284 $115,680 $119,184]|5122,760 $126,504
S/hr | $40.05 $41.26 S42.51 $43.80 S$45.13  $46.50 S47.92 $49.36 $49.86 $50.36 $50.86 $51.36  $52.37 $52.92  $53.43 S$53.98 $55.62 S$57.30 | $59.02  $60.82
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84 | $7,012 $7,224 $7,442 S7,667 57,899 58,141 $8,388 58,642 $8,729  $8,815 $8,902  $8,990 $9,173  $9,261  S$9,357 $9,448 S$9,736  $10,027 | $10,335 $10,647
S/yr | 584,144 $86,688 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $104,748 $105,780 $106,824 $107,880 $110,076 $111,132 $112,284 $113,376 $116,832 $120,324]5124,020 $127,764
S/hr | $40.45 $41.68 S$42.93 $44.23 S$45.57 $46.97 54839 $49.86 $50.36 $50.86 $51.36  $51.87  $52.92  $53.43  $53.98 S$54.51 $56.17 $57.85 | $59.63  $61.43
8 | $7,080 $7,290 $7,520 S$7,744 $7,983  $8,224  $8,473  $8,729 $8,815 $8,902 S$8,990 $9,077 S$9,261  $9,357 59,448 $9,544  $9,831 510,130 | $10,438 $10,754
S/yr | 584,960 $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748 $105,780 $106,824 $107,880 $108,924 $111,132 $112,284 $113,376 $114,528 $117,972 $121,560]5125,256 $129,048
S/hr | $40.85 $42.06 S$43.38 $44.68 S46.06 $47.45 54888 $50.36 $50.86 $51.36 $51.87 $52.37  $53.43  $53.98 $54.51 $55.06 $56.72  $58.44 | $60.22  $62.04
8 | $7,151 $7,369 $7,592 57,823 $8,060 $8,306  $8,555  $8,815 $8,902 $8,990 $9,077 $9,173  S$9,357  $9,448  S$9,544  $9,640 $9,932 510,230 | $10,542 $10,864
S/yr | 585,812 $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780 $106,824 $107,880 $108,924 $110,076 $112,284 $113,376 $114,528 $115,680 $119,184 $122,760]5126,504 $130,368
S/hr | $41.26 $42.51 $43.80 $45.13 S$46.50 $47.92 S49.36 $50.86 S51.36  $51.87  $52.37  $52.92  $53.98 $54.51  $55.06 $55.62  $57.30 $59.02 | $60.82  $62.68
87 | $7,224 $7,442 $7,667 57,899 $8,141 58,388  $8,642  $8,902 $8,990 $9,077 $9,173  $9,261  $9,448 $9,544  $9,640 $9,736 $10,027 $10,335| $10,647 $10,967
S/yr | 586,688 $89,304 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824 $107,880 $108,924 $110,076 $111,132 $113,376 $114,528 $115,680 $116,832 $120,324 $124,020]5127,764 $131,604
S/hr | $41.68 $42.93 S44.23  $4557 S46.97 $48.39 $49.86 $51.36 S$51.87 $52.37  $52.92 $53.43 $54.51 $55.06 $55.62 $56.17 $57.85 $59.63 | $61.43  $63.27
88 | $7,290 $7,520 $7,744 57,983  $8,224  $8,473  $8,729  $8,990 $9,077 $9,173  $9,261  $9,357 $9,544 $9,640 S$9,736  $9,831 $10,130 $10,438 | $10,754 $11,085
S/yr | $87,480 $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748 $107,880 $108,924 $110,076 $111,132 $112,284 $114,528 $115,680 $116,832 $117,972 $121,560 $125,256]5129,048 $133,020
S/hr | $42.06 $43.38 S44.68 $46.06 S47.45 $48.88 S$50.36  $51.87  $52.37  $52.92  $53.43 $53.98 $55.06 $55.62  $56.17 S$56.72  $58.44  S$60.22 | $62.04  $63.95
89 | $7,369 $7,592 $7,823 58,060 $8,306  $8,555 $8,815 $9,077 $9,173  $9,261  $9,357  $9,448 $9,640 $9,736  S$9,831  $9,932 $10,230 510,542 | $10,864 $11,193
S/yr | $88,428 $91,104 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780 $108,924 $110,076 $111,132 $112,284 $113,376 $115,680 $116,832 $117,972 $119,184 $122,760 $126,504]5130,368 $134,316
S/hr | $42.51 $43.80 $45.13 $46.50 $47.92 $49.36 $50.86 S$52.37 $52.92 $53.43 $53.98 $54.51 $55.62 $56.17 $56.72 S$57.30 $59.02 $60.82 | $62.68  $64.58
90 | $7,442 $7,667 $7,899 58,141 $8,388 58,642 $8,902 $9,173  $9,261  $9,357 $9,448 $9,544 S$9,736  $9,831  $9,932 $10,027 $10,335 $10,647 | $10,967 $11,304
S/yr | 589,304 $92,004 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824 $110,076 $111,132 $112,284 $113,376 $114,528 $116,832 $117,972 $119,184 $120,324 $124,020 $127,764|$131,604 $135,648
S/hr | $42.93 S44.23  S4557 $46.97 54839 $49.86 $51.36 $52.92 $53.43 $53.98 S54.51 < $55.06 $56.17 $56.72  $57.30 $57.85 $59.63  $61.43 | $63.27  $65.22
91 | $7,520 $7,744  $7,983 58,224  $8,473  $8,729  $8,990 $9,261 S$9,357 $9,448 $9,544 59,640 $9,831 $9,932 $10,027 $10,130 $10,438 $10,754 | $11,085 $11,419
S/yr | $90,240 $92,928 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748 $107,880 $111,132 $112,284 $113,376 $114,528 $115,680 $117,972 $119,184 $120,324 $121,560 $125,256 $129,048|$133,020 $137,028
S/hr | $43.38 544.68 $46.06 $47.45 S$48.88 $50.36 $51.87 S$53.43  $53.98 $54.51 S$55.06 $55.62 $56.72 $57.30 $57.85 $58.44  $60.22 $62.04 | $63.95  $65.88
92 | $7,592 $7,823 $8,060 58,306  $8,555 $8,815 $9,077 $9,357 59,448 $9,544  $9,640 59,736  $9,932 510,027 $10,130 $10,230 $10,542 $10,864 | $11,193 $11,533
$/yr | 591,104 $93,876 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780 $108,924 $112,284 $113,376 $114,528 $115,680 $116,832 $119,184 $120,324 $121,560 $122,760 $126,504 $130,368|5134,316 $138,396
$/hr | $43.80 $45.13  S$46.50 $47.92 S$49.36  $50.86  $52.37 $53.98 S$54.51  $55.06  $55.62 $56.17 $57.30 $57.85 $58.44  $59.02 $60.82 $62.68 | $64.58  $66.54
93 | $7,667 $7,899 $8,141 58,388 $8,642  $8,902 $9,173  $9,448 $9,544 $9,640 S$9,736  $9,831 $10,027 $10,130 $10,230 $10,335 $10,647 $10,967 | $11,304 S11,646
S/yr | 592,004 $94,788 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824 $110,076 $113,376 $114,528 $115,680 $116,832 $117,972 $120,324 $121,560 $122,760 $124,020 $127,764 $131,604|5$135,648 $139,752
S/hr | $44.23 $45.57 S$46.97 $48.39 S$49.86 $51.36 $52.92 $54.51 S$55.06 $55.62 $56.17 $56.72  $57.85  $58.44  $59.02 $59.63 < $61.43  $63.27 | $65.22  $67.19
94 | $7,744 $7,983  $8,224  S$8,473  $8,729  $8,990 $9,261  $9,544 $9,640 $9,736  $9,831 $9,932 $10,130 $10,230 $10,335 $10,438 $10,754 $11,085 | $11,419 S$11,765
S/yr | 592,928 $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748 $107,880 $111,132 $114,528 $115,680 $116,832 $117,972 $119,184 $121,560 $122,760 $124,020 $125,256 $129,048 $133,020(5137,028 $141,180
$/hr | $44.68 $46.06 S$47.45 $48.88 S$50.36 $51.87 S$53.43  $55.06  $55.62  $56.17 $56.72  $57.30  $58.44  $59.02  $59.63  $60.22 $62.04 $63.95 | $65.88  $67.88
95 | $7,823 $8,060 $8,306 S$8,555 $8,815 $9,077 $9,357 $9,640 $9,736  $9,831  $9,932 $10,027 $10,230 $10,335 $10,438 $10,542 $10,864 S$11,193 | $11,533 511,878
$/yr | 593,876 $96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780 $108,924 $112,284 $115,680 $116,832 $117,972 $119,184 $120,324 $122,760 $124,020 $125,256 $126,504 $130,368 $134,316]5138,396 $142,536
S/hr | $45.13 $46.50 S$47.92 $49.36 S$50.86 $52.37 $53.98 $55.62 $56.17 $56.72 $57.30 $57.85 $59.02 $59.63 $60.22 S$60.82 $62.68 S64.58 | $66.54  S$68.53
96 | $7,899 $8,141  $8,388 58,642 $8,902 $9,173 $9,448 $9,736  $9,831  $9,932 510,027 $10,130 $10,335 $10,438 $10,542 $10,647 $10,967 $11,304 | $11,646 $12,001
S/yr | 594,788 $97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824 $110,076 $113,376 $116,832 $117,972 $119,184 $120,324 $121,560 $124,020 $125,256 $126,504 $127,764 $131,604 $135,648|$139,752 $144,012
S/hr | $45.57 $46.97 S$48.39 $49.86 S$51.36 $52.92 S54.51 < $56.17 $56.72 $57.30 $57.85 < $58.44  $59.63  $60.22 $60.82 $61.43  $63.27 S$65.22 | $67.19  $69.24
97 | $7,983 $8,224 $8,473 58,729 $8,990 $9,261  $9,544 $9,831  $9,932 $10,027 $10,130 $10,230 $10,438 $10,542 $10,647 S$10,754 $11,085 S$11,419| $11,765 S$12,118
$/yr | $95,796 $98,688 $101,676 $104,748 $107,880 $111,132 $114,528 $117,972 $119,184 $120,324 $121,560 $122,760 $125,256 $126,504 $127,764 $129,048 $133,020 $137,028{5141,180 $145,416
S/hr | $46.06 $47.45 S$48.88 $50.36 $51.87 $53.43  S$55.06 $56.72  $57.30 $57.85 $58.44  $59.02 $60.22 $60.82 $61.43 S$62.04 $63.95 S$65.88 | $67.88  $69.91
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$8,060 58,306 $8,555 $8,815 $9,077 $9,357 $9,640 $9,932 $10,027 $10,130 $10,230 $10,335 $10,542 $10,647 $10,754 $10,864 $11,193 $11,533
$96,720 $99,672 $102,660 $105,780 $108,924 $112,284 $115,680 $119,184 $120,324 $121,560 $122,760 $124,020 $126,504 $127,764 $129,048 $130,368 $134,316 $138,396
$46.50 $47.92 $49.36 $50.86 $52.37 $53.98 $55.62 $57.30 $57.85 $58.44  $59.02  $59.63  $60.82 $61.43  $62.04 $62.68 $64.58  $66.54
$8,141 $8,388  $8,642 58,902 $9,173  $9,448 $9,736 $10,027 $10,130 $10,230 $10,335 $10,438 $10,647 $10,754 $10,864 $10,967 $11,304 $11,646
$97,692 $100,656 $103,704 $106,824 $110,076 $113,376 $116,832 $120,324 $121,560 $122,760 $124,020 $125,256 $127,764 $129,048 $130,368 $131,604 $135,648 $139,752
$46.97 548.39 $49.86 S51.36 S$52.92 $54.51 $56.17 S57.85 S$58.44 $59.02 $59.63 S$60.22 S$61.43 $62.04 $62.68 S563.27 $65.22  $67.19

$11,878 $12,241
$142,536 $146,892
$68.53  $70.62
$12,001 $12,364
$144,012 $148,368
$69.24  $71.33
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